GRANITMARATHON
UEC MTB European Championships 2011

Results Elite Women

# Bib

Classic Damen

1. 209 FIN19750502
2. 202 GBR19780411
3. 210 ITA19690108
4. 227 GBR19770827
5. 223 SUI19810328
6. 205 NED19781226
7. 204 GER19730827
8. 222 GER19750110
9. 213 GER19760405
10. 187 ISR19730722
11. 211 AUT19751130
12, 212 AUT19800731
13. 207 SUI19770326
14. 230 AUT19750710
15. 208 AUT19780314
16. 216 AUT19821221
17. 206 NED19830103
18. 214 GER19680614
19. 215 GER19720611

UCI Code Name

SUNSTEDT Pia
BIGHAM Sally
GIACOMUZZI Elena
NUSSLI Jane
LANDTWING Milena
TURPIIN Laura
SOLLNER Birgit
GASSLER Nina
GRINER Annette
RONEN Inbar
KRENSLEHNER Verena
MIESSGANG Martina
PEZZATTI Sofia
UNTERBUCHSCHACHNER Lisi
KELLERMAYR Theresia
VERHAS Christina

DE JAGER Nicoletta
ERHARDT Jasmin
BRODBECK Sonja

YoB NOC Club

1975
1978
1969
1977
1981
1978
1973
1975
1976
1973
1975
1980
1977
1975
1978
1982
1983
1968
1972

FIN
GBR
ITA
GBR
SuIl
NED
GER
GER
GER
ISR
AUT
AUT
SuIl
AUT
AUT
AUT
NED
GER
GER

National Team Finland

Topeak Ergon Racing Team
CAPRIVESI

Fischer BMC

Team Centurion/Vaude

Merida Combee

Team Firebike-Drossiger

Geilo IL/ Hard Rocx Racing
FXX Cycles

CcC

conway racing team / maloja
RV Djs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
trek-stihl-VC3VALLI BIASCA
OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr
GIANT Stattegg
TREK-Mountainbiker.at
Rijwielpaleis MountainbikeTeam
SIRIUS X Ice Team

CSV Stuttgart 1999

Kleinzell (AUT), 13.06.2011 - 08:52:54

Class

Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite Masters Damen
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich
Elite weiblich

Elite weiblich

Total

4:04:11.3
4:08:46.5
4:16:53.6
4:19:14.1
4:20:21.3
4:25:14.6
4:26:25.5
4:27:43.5
4:36:01.8
4:39:18.5
4:40:10.7
4:52:34.2
4:53:27.2
4:54:12.5
5:02:54.3
5:09:41.1
5:13:25.7
5:23:35.0
5:33:21.8

+4:
+12:
+15:
+16:
+21:
+22:
+23:
+31:

+35

+35:
+48:
+49:
+50:
+58:

+1:05

+1:09:

+1:19

+1:29:

Diff

35.2
42.3
02.8
10.0
03.3
14.2
32.2
50.5

:07.2

59.4
22.9
15.9
01.2
43.0

:129.8

14.4

:23.7

10.5

Speed

20,3 km/h
19,9 km/h
19,3 km/h
19,1 km/h
19,0 km/h
18,7 km/h
18,6 km/h
18,5 km/h
17,9 km/h
17,7 km/h
17,7 km/h
16,9 km/h
16,9 km/h
16,8 km/h
16,3 km/h
16,0 km/h
15,8 km/h
15,3 km/h
14,8 km/h
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